

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-47

AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

Tel : 6509 5521 / 65095524 Fax : 6509 5523

The Motor Claims Dept.

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

3 ANSON ROAD

#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE 079909

SJY2259H

ESTIMATE

DATE : 7.11.2024

VEHICLE NO : GBC3788B

MAKE/MODEL : TOYOTA HIACE

ACC DATE : 05.11.2024

*Not Authorized
in
moray*

8/11/24

*1/5 \$11,000
take into account*

10 days

PARTICULAR		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
QTY	NETT PRICE	SS	SS
1	1 FRONT BONNET	825.50	825.50
2	1 FRONT BONNET LOGO	86.55	86.55
3	2 FRONT BONNET HINGES RH/LH	89.50	179.00
4	1 FRONT BONNET LOCK	151.23	151.23
5	1 FRONT BONNET LOCK CABLE	99.10	99.10
6	1 FRONT BUMPER	657.60	657.60
7	1 FRONT BUMPER SIDE COVER LH	89.95	89.95
8	1 FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CENTER	191.65	191.65
9	1 FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER LH	28.85	28.85
10	1 FRONT BUMPER TOP BEAM	371.90	371.90
11	2 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH/LH	155.10	310.20
12	1 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	571.10	571.10
13	2 FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH/LH	181.50	363.00
14	1 FRONT CORNER PANEL LH	376.10	376.10
15	1 FRONT DOOR LH	1,583.30	1,583.30
16	1 FRONT GRILLE ASSY	738.10	738.10
17	2 FRONT HEADLAMP RH/LH	744.10	1,488.20
18	1 FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	760.10	760.10
19	1 FRONT SUPPORT PANEL BRACKET LOWER RH/LH	155.10	155.10
20	1 FRONT SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH	89.92	89.92
21	1 FRONT WIPER PANEL GARNISH	972.11	972.11
22	1 FRONT WIPER TANK	183.26	183.26
23	1 FRONT WINDSCREEN	1,210.59	1,210.59
24	1 FRONT WINDSCREEN MOUDLING	122.60	122.60
25	1 AIR INTERCOOLER	1,857.60	1,857.60
26	1 AIR INTERCOOLER INTAKE DUCT	141.26	141.26
27	1 AIR CON CONDENSOR	1,217.80	1,217.80
28	1 AIR CON DISCHAGE PIPE	441.50	441.50
29	1 AIR CON SUCTION PIPE	410.60	410.60
30	1 AIR CON LIQUID PIPE	280.90	280.90
BALANCE B/F			15,954.67

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

PARTICULAR		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
QTY		S\$	S\$
		BALANCE C/F	15,954.67
31	1 AIR CON BLOWER ASSY	991.59 <i>en</i>	991.59 ✓
32	1 AIR CON CONDITIONING ASSY	1,425.90 <i>en</i>	1,425.90 ✓
33	1 RADIATOR ASSY	1,955.61 <i>Self/pen</i>	1,955.61 ✓
34	1 RADIATOR SUB TANK	486.92 <i>en</i>	486.92 ✓
35	1 RADIATOR TOP HOSE	142.60 <i>See</i>	142.60 x
36	1 RADIATOR BOTTEM HOSE	136.50 <i>11</i>	136.50 x
37	1 RADIATOR FAN COWLING	472.15 <i>en</i>	472.15 ✓
38	2 RADIATOR FAN BLADE	126.55 <i>11</i>	253.10 x
39	2 RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	485.90 <i>11</i>	971.80 x
40	1 FIREWALL PANEL	1,510.90 <i>R</i>	1,510.90 x
41	1 S.R.S IMPACT SENSOR LH	286.90 <i>R</i>	286.90 x
42	1 FRONT DOOR PILLAR LH		
			24,588.64
		LESS 10% <i>252</i>	2,458.86
			<u>22,129.78</u>

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

1	1 (SET) FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	80.00 <i>neu</i>	80.00 40 S/W
2	1 (SET) FRONT BUMPER CLIP	50.00 <i>neu</i>	50.00 30 S/W
3	1 (SET) NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER	60.00 <i>Self</i>	60.00 30 S/W
4	1 DOOR ROV STICKER LH	45.00 <i>neu</i>	45.00 30 S/W
5	1 IU BRACKET	30.00 <i>neu</i>	30.00 20 S/W
6	1 (BOT) AIR CON OIL	60.00 <i>neu</i>	60.00 30 S/W
7	1 (BOT) RADIATOR COOLANT)	60.00 <i>neu</i>	60.00 30 S/W
			<u>385.00</u>

LABOUR CHARGES :

1	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN	180.00 120
2	TO CHECK FRONT WIRING	120.00 30
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE AIR CON COOLING SYSTEM AND TOP UP A/C	
3	GAS	250.00 100
4	TO REMOVE AND REFIX DASHBOARD	350.00 220
5	TO DIGNOS ERASE FAULT MEMORY AFTER REPAIR	11 350.00 x
6	TO TUFF KOTE	150.00 60
7	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT & POLISH AFFECTED PARTS	1,500.00 1000
8	TO PANEL BEAT, CUT, WELD , REMOVE & REPLACE DAMAGE PARTS	1,800.00 1100
		<u>4,700.00</u>

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey damaged parts during resurvey
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL : \$ 27,214.78

2-14579.92
252
10934.94
210
2630
13774.94
22
11019